
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1575 Heritage Drive, Suite 308 
McKinney, Texas  75069 

 
TBPE Firm No. F-9356 

TEL 972.569.9193 
FAX 972.569.9197 

www.civilgroup.net 
 
November 11, 2018 
 
 
 
Jeff Durham 
Collin County  
2300 Bloomdale Road 
McKinney, Texas  75069 
 
Re:		 Collin	County	Myers	Park	Roadway	&	Parking	Lot	Improvements	

IFB	No.	2018‐336	
	 Bid	Summary	–	Award	Letter 

 
Dear Mr. Durham: 
 
Collin County received nine (9) prospective bids for the Collin County Myers Park Roadway 
& Parking Lot Improvements Project (IFB 2018-336).  Bids were publically opened and read 
aloud by Purchasing Department Staff on October 18, 2018. 
 
Bid Summary 

Contractor Name Base Bid Price 
DDM Construction Corp. $1,290,060.20 
AMX Companies $1,590,360.88 
Pavecon $1,300,240.27 
RBR Infrastructure & Road $1,657,646.70 
2L Construction $1,801,423.30 
Ed Bell Construction $1,549,731.85 
FNH Construction $2,112,022.00 
Mario Sinecola $1,617,723.90 
Tiseo Paving $1,852,632.65 
 
The DDM Construction Corp bid proposal was complete and were the apparent low bidder.   
 
We reached out to ten references and received feedback from four.  We questioned each 
reference with respect to: 

 Adherence to the schedule 
 Communication between the superintendent and Owner 
 Accuracy of pay applications 
 Work site safety and cleanliness 
 Compliance with the contract documents 
 Addressing warranty items 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jeff Durham  
Collin County Myers Park 

Roadway & Parking Lot Improvement 
IFB No. 2018-336 

November 11, 2018 
Page 2 of 2 

 

G:\17006.00 - CC Myers Park\Project\Bid Docs\Contractor References\Myers Park Contractor Selection.doc 

 
 
All four references provided positive responses.  We have no substantial reason to reject the 
DDM Construction Corp bid and therefore recommend awarding the Collin County Myers 
Park Roadway & Parking Lot Improvement Project to DDM Construction Corp.   
 
If you have any questions, please let me know. 
 
Sincerely, 
Civil Consulting Group, PLLC 
 

 
 
Trevor L. Castilla, P.E. 
Project Manager 
 


