Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: DDM Construction Corporation Effective Date  2/24/2020

4004 Belt Line Rd, Ste. 112
Addison, TX 75001

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Contract No. 2018-336
Contract Name: Construction, Myers Park Roadway Improvements

2018-1037-12-12

Change Order 1 Court Order No.:

2019-290-04-15

Change Order 2 Court Order No.:

2020-157-62-2¢4

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Overrun of existing line items at existing bid item rates. Includes additional asphalt removal qty, additional driveway
with drain rock and culvert, additional grading for driveway and material only cost for 22 parking stops in west

parking lot.

$ 33,217.89

Change Order No. 2 Total $33,217.89

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was
Net Change to Change Order(s)
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1
CURRENT Change Order No. 2

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$1,290,060.20
$41,958.46
$33,217.89
$75,176.35

$1,365,236.55

ACCEPTED BY:

Zacé} /Vé[/ém//// (Please Print)

DDM Construction Corporation
4004 Belt Line Rd, Ste. 112
Addison, TX 75001

=ar,
IﬂL—é\U Ie-cS/Lf

DATE: 2 /12 /20520
7/

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071 ,

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CR@B

Purchasing Agen
DATE: ;/ o8 / v )0
1 7






